Vibrating Horns, Warning Tower Lights, Signal Towers, Cube Towers, Rotating Warning Lights, Voice Synthesizers, Audible
Alarms, Panel & Machine mounted Audio Indicators
Please see Large Displays and Marquees in Section 10 also.
There are also Product type and Manufacturer indexes in the back of the catalog.
For complete specs, part numbers and pricing, or if you can't find what you need, please
Important Safety Warning...Please Read!
Many products do NOT include the self-checking redundant circuitry necessary to allow their use in personnel safety applications, and should never be used as devices for personnel
protection. Their use as safety devices may create an unsafe condition which could lead to serious bodily injury or death. A component failure or malfunction can result in either an

12: 120V AC
23: 230-240V AC
How to Order (Example)
Dedicated to the design and development
of visual and audible signaling technology,
PATLITE offers the industry's most
comprehensive selection of signal towers,
cube towers, rotating warning lights, voice
synthesizers and audible alarms used
to indicate machine status!
Model
ø60
LME /
LME-Q
KJTLGEHRT
Product Overview
1-800-237-8274AAElectricOnline.com 16/12 Prices are for reference only. Call for attractive pricing.
Signal Towers
BULB type
WM-T Continuous light
WM-
TFB
Continuous or
flashing
light with audible
alarm
LED type
WME-A Continuous light
WME-
AFB
Continuous or
flashing
light with audible
alarm
DES PAT. NO. 363250
shock resistant polycarbonate
(EN60598-1)
resin.
24V model is CE compliant.
purchase)
minute.
pre-wired. (Not stackable after
Available colors are: Red,
completely pre-assembled and
Yellow, Green, Blue, and Clear.
All models are shipped
NPN or PNP open collector
FB type flashes 60 times per
transistor compatible. (24V only)
Meets IP-54 (WM-T/WME-A
Can be readily mounted
either front panel or ceilings.
available. (80dB/m. +/-
WME-AFB has 2 selectable,
WM-TFB has 1 alarm with an
Newly developed lens offers the
life using a new shock resistant

with Audible
Alarms
How to Order:
Base Module (including cap)
Model Rated Voltage Alarm / Flash
LU7-02 24V DC —
LU7-02FB 24V DC 2 Alarms / Flash
LU7-M2 90~ 250V AC —
LU7-M2FB 90~250V AC 2 Alarms / Flash
LED Module
Model Color
LU7-E-R Red
LU7-E-Y Yellow
LU7-E-G
LU7-E-B Blue
LU7-E-C Clear
Green
1-800-237-8274AAElectricOnline.com 16/16 Prices are for reference only. Call for attractive pricing.
Signal Towers
PATLITE's LME Series Compact Signal Towers take the next step in
signaling technology. Each LED module uses a patented double reflection system
to maximize the brilliance of the high intensity LEDs. Up to 5 colors can be
mounted along with an integral alarm and flashing circuit. NEMA Rated:
NEMA Type 4, 4x, 13.
Size: 60mm diameter.
Available in 24V AC/DC and 120V AC versions.
FB types include two selectable, single-tone
intermittent alarms with adjustable volume to
90dB (at 1m).
Colors available: red, yellow, green, blue and
clear.
LED modules are interchangeable and stackable after purchase, up to 5 modules (New shaft
purchase is required).
Units are shipped completely pre-wired and pre-assembled.
Pole mount version includes 300mm aluminum pole and plastic topmount bracket.
New Independent Control of individual Light Modules.
NPN or PNP open collector (24V type), and NPN open collector (120V type).
All models are CE compliant.
Meets IP-65 (FB type meets IP-54).
Pole Mount
LME-T Continuous light
LME-TFB Continuous or flashing
light w/ audible alarm
Direct Mount
LME-TW Continuous light
LME-TFBW Continuous or flashing
light w/ audible alarm
Type Light
NEMA Rated: NEMA Type 4, 4X, 13.
Optional mounting brackets available.
1-800-237-8274AAElectricOnline.com16/17Please call for application/tech support & complete product literature.

LBO–MINI Lens Blackout Reflector 180°
MICROSHIELD Removeable, vinyl, 180° Lens Blackout
Ordering Example
Model No. Options
470S–1280–AMBER + LBO–MINI
Lamp Type
5001 Xenon Strobe Lamp
Lens Type
470S–L–COLOR (Please Specify Color)
Voltage and Amperage
12–80VDC Draws .4 A avg. @ 12VDC tapering to
.05 A avg. @ 80VDC draw @
.20 A avg. @ 24VDC
16–24VAC Draws .35 A
Power Supply Output 2.7 Watts
1.75 Joules per Flash
Flash Rate
60 to 80 Flashes per Minute
Intensity
CLEAR 50 Candela eff.
AMBER 40 Candela eff.
BLUE 20 Candela eff.
RED 10 Candela eff.
GREEN 20 Candela eff.
Size and Weight
5" Tall x 3" Dia. .6 lbs.
(127 mm) (76 mm) (.27 kg)
Guard
G470
5001
Lamp
470S–L
Lens
470SMB–1280/CC
BKT
495S–1280
Microshield
470S–1280
470SMB–1280
485S–1280
Medium Base
Screw-in
Socket Strobe
470SSGP–1280
Wall Plate MountLBO–MINI
Cut away to
show
blackout
reflector
490S–1280
MICRO IV™
Single Flash Strobe
492S–1280
3/4" IPS Slip Mount
APriced from $60
Application Note for 120VAC Units
120VAC units that are going to be switched on-off with a
solid state relay should be ordered with option /TRIAC-SW
to prevent false operation from snubber leakage current.